T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 1t NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 P11l NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 it NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 11t NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

* % % %

L04

LO6

LO8

L10

L12

L14

Ll6

L17

L18

L20

L22

L24

L26

L30

L32

L34

L36

L38

JOB

C-N-C - Attn to:

0009

0012

DOWN

0593

ROBBIE JOSEPH
ROBBIE JOSEPH

RP - Repair

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

GLENN DAVIS

(Corrected Report)
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

CNC Operators ***%*

NO TRV 9.0 475 D .61 015160
NO TRV 3.5 77 D .25 015110

24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )
( 615121013 3870 20109 520% Closed )

(480121010 4144 782 )

NO TRV 9.0 323 D ?2.?2? 020360
? ? 0

Missing Efficiency Rating for Job 0593 for PRIM on L17

6720

DOWN

C-N-C

GLENN DAVIS

NO DATA

NO DATA

RP - Repair

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

5 trv 9.0 557 D 1.03 020590 >> TRAINING <<
020114250 1990 622

( 830032290 4000 3528 Closed No Tag )
( 247013309 2424 1494 )

24.0 hrs LAMB,MICHAEL
( 656073170 1760 3451 196% Closed )

( 656073170 1760 3451 196% Closed )

( 246013303 1432 741 )

EFFICIENCY HOURS
73D .0O0N .73C 215D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

cb8 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 058095020 1341 1034 )

Ce60 0318 TOM FORD 5 trv 8.0 5300 D .74 020450 >> TRAINING <<
211075310 1724 371

ce2 11! NO DATA !!!! (092085281 1485 25 )

C64 0317 TOM FORD 10 trv 9.5 7550 D .85 009050 >> TRAINING <<
001075293 1762 1096

C66 0005 BIROL BOZACI 7T trv 9.0 5200 D .80 018320
244095251 1310 1923 ***
ceg 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 461053230 2546 2367 )
C70 0022 DENNIS BARR 1 trv 5.5 600 N .10 015240 low Efficiency

296095040 1917 1594
Low EFF for Job 0022 rated 1058/hr for PRIM

C72 0270 BIROL BOZACI 8 trv 9. 4600 D .73 020550
DENNIS BARR 4 trv 5.0 2500 N .71
244095251 1310 1923 ***

(@)

c74 il NO DATA !!!! ( 755095251 862 606 )
C76 I1tl NO DATA !!!! ( 518095040 1075 327 )
C30 0200 KYLE DIGIUGNO 8 trv 7.0 5000 D .79 012630 >> TRAINING <<

wedge chuck burnt up
938085040 1573 946

C32 0381 KYLE DIGIUGNO 8 trv 7.0 6000 D .88 011790 >> TRAINING <<
DENNIS BARR 5 trv 9.5 5500 N .59
001075294 1163 480 Closed

C34 0225 DAMON P HASTINGS 7T trv 7.0 3000 D .87 020490
301105011 1153 315

EFFICIENCY HOURS
CHARGING VALVE 80D 49N .72C 56.5D 200N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am
(Corrected Report)

JOB

**x* MISC #2 - Attn to:

C40 0006

c4z il

C44 0328

C46 0408

c48 111

C50 0433

C52 It

C54 0037

Cbe6 11!

MISC #2

JOSE MORALES VAQUE
ROBERT DURRANT

NO DATA !!!!
GORDON CURLEY
JOSE MORALES VAQUE
ROBERT DURRANT

NO DATA !!!!
ZACHARY FELMLEE
GERARDO NEGRON

NO DATA !!!!
ZACHARY FELMLEE

GERARDO NEGRON

NO DATA !!!!

Steve Sawdey

(

852075242

852075242

299095251

455095042

754105071

754105071

756095191

450095040

298085270

* % %k %

1954

1954

1606

1546

2321

2321

1506

1980

2100

EFFICIENCY

96D .84N .91C 440D 385N 0.0S

14 trv
8 trv
1032

1032 )

16 trv

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 8878 D 1.26

N

D

2402 150% Closed No Tag

12 trv
9 trv
103

2872 **
11 trv
10 trv
2872 **
275 )

8 trv

10 trv
1294

9.5 5200
9.0 3960
9.5 5366
9.5 5500
)
7.5 5850
9.5 5800
8.0 5900
10.0 7600

2084 Closed No Tag )

HOURS

D
N

.78

.76

.78

.80

11
.87

.89
.92

018330

021560

021960

018860

015250

>>

>>

>>

>>

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

<<

<<

<<

<<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

coz itl NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 it NO DATA !!!! ( 000064270 4000 5720 *** Closed No Tag )
coe !1itl NO DATA !!!! ( 001100191 1924 2807 *** Closed No Tag )

C08 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
(247013308 2424 2604 * Closed )

c10 1!} NO DATA !!!! (712095221 1430 1590 * Closed No Tag )
C12 0757 ERIC D STANEK 10 trv 8.0 2800 D .58 020020
211085270 1708 1136
cl14 111} NO DATA !!!! (302064030 724 909 ** Closed )
cl6 1!} NO DATA !!!! ( 911045221 1514 1209 Closed No Tag )
EFFICIENCY HOURS

ACME NUT .58D .00N .58C 8.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cig il NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 1684 )
cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 036095100 2044 1035 )
cz2z it NO DATA !!!! ( 509095160 1509 428 )
cz4 it NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

cz2e6 it NO DATA !!!! ( 453095040 2414 1299 Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

JOB
*kkk

BOz2 It
B04

BO6 0066

BO8

N
B10O0 !!1!
B12

B14 0300

Bl16 0465

B18 I!!l!
B20 11!
A50 Il
AS52 111
AS54 11
AS6 !l
A58 Il

AGO D11

MISC #1

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

BRYANT MAHON

BRYANT MAHON

NO DATA !
NO DATA !
NO DATA !
NO DATA !
NO DATA !
NO DATA !
NO DATA !

NO DATA !

MISC #1 - Attn to:

MATTHEW T HARRINGT

Kevin Rhone

(
(

001075292

088085140

567105011

206025052

811095090

001075301

756105011

508095181

263104141

812025170

001085223

827025050

663104085

599104180

506075160

142085220

* % %k %

1028

2011

1326

4580

1724

1839

937

1485

1767

2183

700

2202

3252

2181

447

1957

EFFICIENCY

87D .00N .87C 27.0D OON 0.0S

(Corrected Report)

1213

2173

9 trv

0

12014

998

)

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

* Closed No Tag )

1048 Closed )

10 trv

989

7 trv

1396

1854

1444

448

)
)

* Closed No Tag )

8.0 3750 D 1.12
262% Closed No Tag )

9.5 8400 D .82
*

9.5 7200 D .70
* Closed No Tag )

2152 Closed )

1183

450

682

21

)
)

)

153% Closed No Tag )

HOURS

015940 >> TRAINING <<

020150 >> TRAINING <<

014720 >> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%x ACME MISC - Attn to: Acme Operators ***%*

A4O0 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z it NO DATA !!!! ( 001028260 2035 5016 246% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 002103060 2800 5974 213% Closed No Tag )
Ade 111 NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!! ( 578112070 801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***x* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

AB6 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 454095042 718 821 * Closed No Tag )
A74 LI NO DATA !!!! ( 273035030 1892 1344 )
A7T6 LIl NO DATA !!!! (1311095021 1724 1424 )
A24 0328 HERMAN LEWIS 22 trv 9.5 6000 D .90 021560
A25 1111 NO DATA !!!!
A26 111} NO DATA !!!!
A27 111 NO DATA !!!!
EFFICIENCY HOURS

FITTING 90D .0O0N 90C 95D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%x% HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***%*

A10 0540 CHAD M SOMMERFELDT 1 try 8.0S 50 D 019650
811105092 1757 7
A12 11!l NO DATA !!!! ( 051094181 1594 1231 )
Al4 11!l NO DATA !!!! ( 910104230 1455 5208 358% Closed )
EFFICIENCY HOURS

HYDROMAT BLOCKCELL .00D .0O0N .00C 00D O0ON 8.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-16-2025 4:00 am to 10-17-2025 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB
**** BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***%*

I26 111l NO DATA !!!!
27 it NO DATA !!!!
I40 It NO DATA !!!!
I41 0662 JUAN BRAVO 7
I42 0536 JUAN DELOSRIOSARRA 11
WILBERTO MARTINEZ 8
I43 tid NO DATA !!!!
I44 0556 YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUIL 3
I45 0690 MIGUEL ANDREAS DE- 4
I46 0689 YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUIL 10
I47 0551 MUNAWAR QADRI 12
I48 0607 MIGUEL ANDREAS DE- 4
VICTOR CONTRERAS 6
I49 It NO DATA !!!!
I50 It NO DATA !!!!
A87 0607 AVI CANTERO 15
DAYNE AINA 30
AVI CANTERO 15
? ?
A88 0689 DAYNE AINA 20
0587 DAYNE AINA 20

711085270 1367

EFFICIENCY

trv

trv
trv

trv

trv

trv

trv

trv
trv

trv
trv
trv

trv
trv

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 2022 D .90 018880

9.5 5304 D .80 021080
0 5326 N .76

5.0 858 D .72 021070
3.5 1688 D .80 021740
6.0 3000 D 1.00 019840
10.0 5656 N .94 021490

5.5 902 D .99 020470
9.5 1460 N .93

2.0 1283 N 1.07 020470
5.5 5100 D 1.55
2.0 1301 N 1.08

2.0 2450 D .56 019840
4.5 6310 D .64 020910

HOURS

BLOCK CELL 91D 90N 91C 515D 335N 0.0S
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>>
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TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING
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<<



